
6.45 Diggers’ session
7. 0 For the Bandsman
7.18 ‘Klondike’
7.28 State Placement Announce-
ment
7.30 Victor Young and His Con-
cert Orchestra, "For Whom the
Bell Tolls" (Victor Young)
7.48 The Master Singers
7.84 Sefton Daly (piano) play-
ing his own compositions8.0 "The Lost Empire’,
8.28 Richard Crean and His Or-
chestra
8.48 Voices of the Stars
8.58 To-morrow’s Programme
Line-up,
8. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.25 Coolidge Quartet, Quartet
No. 2 in G Major, Op. 18, No, 2
(Beethoven)40. 0 Close down

AIW//i\ BUREDIN790 ke, 380 m.
a
597.0, 7.45,8.46 a.m. London|
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work10.20 Deyotional Service11.0 For My Lady: Musical
Miniatures: Liza Lehmann
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
Music While You Work
Light and Bright
Classical Hour
Cafe music
Children’s session: Nature

6.45 Dinner
musie
(6.15, LON-

8

_
Peep

DON NEW7.0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Debroy Somers Band and Chorus,
Theatre Memories: Daly’s7.39 Tommy Trinder and AnneShelton (BBC production)
8. 9 Ural Cossacks Choir,"Hail to the Cossacks" (Kola-tilin), "We Will Sing to Thee"
(Lwowski), "The Northern)Star" (Glinka), "The Red Sara-fan" (Warlamoff)
8.26 Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra,"Grand Canyon" Suite: "Sun-
rise," ‘"‘Painted Desert," "On the
Trail," "Sunset," "Cloudburst"
(Grofe)
8.58 Station notices

9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.25 Hans Busch Orchestra,"You Are the World’to Me"
(Schmidseder)
9.28 ‘The Man in the Dark"
9.54 Reginald Dixon (organ),"Pinocchio" (Harline)
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

CyYon ww
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 "The Woman in Black"
8.15 Variety
8.30 The Stage Presents
9. 0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Henry Lawson Stories
9.46 Music of the Theatre:
Music of Rodgers and Hart
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

[ayZ INVERCARGILL680 kc, 441 m,
7.0, 745, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m.,, LONDON NEWS)2.0 Close down
6. 0 Children’s session; ‘Cousin
Wendy II."
5.45 Variety Calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.46 "The Family Doctor’
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Snapshots of London:
"Soho By Day"745 Bert Hirsch’s Novelty Or-
chestra
8. 0 "Cap and Bells’: A Radio
Revue with Frances Day and
Naunton Wayneet "The Hunchback of Ben
8.42 Louis Levy and his Orch-
estra
8.45 ‘"McGlusky the Filibuster’
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.26 Supper Dance
10. 0 Close down

Monday, January 8
1ZB dias;am 280m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7. 0 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Dais9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Emma
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Bally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London ‘News1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Hot Dates in History:
Building of Erie Canal6.15 London News
Reserved
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Crosb
A Doctor’s Memories
One Way and Another
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories; Tough
b
20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Famous Match9.0 The Door with the Seven
Locks
10.30 Harmony Lane
11. 0 London News

2Z, oateepint
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m, London News7.30 Health Talk9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Emma
10.15 We Were Young
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful Mealtime Music2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
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2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 So the Story Goes8. 5 Short Short Stories: Per
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots
9. 0 The Green Archer
10, 0 Adventure
11, 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister.11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s ses
sion (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m, London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy) Jg
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
. O Junior Quiz
Down Melody Lane
London News
Novel Narratives
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Cros
a.A Doctor’s Memories

The House of Shadows
Short Short Stories: Timeaasio8neOININ

Tells
8.20 Susan Lee8.45 Reserved9.0 Room 13
10. 0 Time Qut with Ted Steele
and Grace Albert
10.15 A Cheerful Earful
10.30 For This We Live (3ZB’sStudio Play)
11. 0 London News
----

47, DUNEDIN
1310kc, 229m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices |10.0 Emma
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Anne Stewart Talks
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)8.0 For Ever Youn
8.30 Hot Dates in History4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui)
4.50 The Children’s session
e The Junior QuizRobinson Crusoe Junior
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
The Pearl of Pezores
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories; Boy@
Be Men
Susan Lee
uiz Time
he Forger
Sidelights of Otago
London News

oO °

achkSacSuo=!

ASOMH

_MMNINNDDD
as

a

CLA ennian
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning}9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News6.30 Variety6.45 Vanity Fair7.16 Emma
7.30 Bachelor’s Children7.45 Commando Story8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Fashion Commentary by
Susan9. 0 The Door with the Seven
Locks
9.30 Anne Stewart Talks9.45 Doctor’s Case Book
10. 0 Close down
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